
Days and Dates 

Monday, May 08, 2023 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
Friday, May 12, 2023 
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
|Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

|Thursday, May 18, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

web site. 

Universitp of Mumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24h April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME -T.E. (Computer) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 

Time 

2:30 p. m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

SEMESTER - VI 

Paper Code 

89281 

89282 

89283 

89284 

89285 

89286 

89287 

48837 

48838 

48839 

48840 

48841 

48842 

48843 

48844 

48845 

48846 

48847 

48848 

48849 

48850 

48851 

48852 

48853 

48854 

1TO0736 

Mobile Computing 

System Programming & Compiler Construction 

Cryptography & System Security 

Artificial Intelligence 

Summer 2023 

|Processing 

Department Leval Optional Course I|- Internet of Things 

Department Leval Optional || 

Paper 

|Department Leval Optional Course l- Quantitative 

|Analysis 
Energy and IT lnfrastructure 
Smart City-Project Management 
Design of Ports and Harbour structures 

Formwork Design Practices 

Green Building and Infrastructure Engineering 
Land Policies & Regulations 
Game Theory using Al & ML 
Blockchain Platform 

Digital Forensic 

AR and Mix Reality 

loT System Design 

Digital Signal & Image 

Statistical Learning for Data Science 

Liquid Effluent Management 
|EV Drive and Energy Sources 

Mechatronics &loT 
Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources 

|Introduction & Processes 

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the exanmination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination Mobile phones and 
other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. Change if any, in the time table shali be communicated on the university 

Industrial Internet of Thing (I1OT) 

Dr. Prasad Karande 
Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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