## University of Mumbai



## 1T00736

Summer 2023

## EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - T.E. (Computer) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - VI

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Monday, May 08, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	89281	System Programming & Compiler Construction
Wednesday, May 10, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	89282	Cryptography & System Security
Friday, May 12, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	89283	Mobile Computing
Tuesday, May 16, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	89284	Artificial Intelligence
Thursday, May 18, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	89285	Department Leval Optional Course II- Internet of Things
Thursday, May 18, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	89286	Department Leval Optional II- Digital Signal & Image Processing
Thursday, May 18, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	89287	Department Leval Optional Course II- Quantitative Analysis
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48837	Energy and IT Infrastructure
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48838	Smart City-Project Management
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48839	Design of Ports and Harbour structures
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48840	Formwork Design Practices
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48841	Green Building and Infrastructure Engineering
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48842	Land Policies & Regulations
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48843	Game Theory using AI & ML
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48844	Blockchain Platform
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48845	Digital Forensic
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48846	AR and Mix Reality
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48847	Statistical Learning for Data Science
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48848	IoT System Design
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48849	Liquid Effluent Management
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48850	EV Drive and Energy Sources
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48851	Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48852	Mechatronics &IoT
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48853	Introduction & Processes
Monday, May 22, 2023	2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	48854	Industrial Internet of Thing (IIOT)

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Dr. Prasad Karande

Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

Mumbai - 400 098 24<sup>th</sup> April, 2023.